=74
ADM

FEATURES

Omega Spawn F is a high quality supplementary maturation feed for fish
broodstock. Containing top quality ingredients, Omega Spawn F can improve
fecundity and egg quality. Omega Spawn F will help reducing biosecurity risk by
replacing fresh seafood supplementation.

BENEFITS

Containing all necessary nutrients for broodstock.

Preventing denaturation of essential nutrients.

Highly attractive as it resembles fresh seafood supplementation.

Quick and easy preparation: DIY concept.

Convenient application.

Easily formed in different shapes, such as worm shape.

m

25000

COMPOSITION

Moisture

Crude Protein %
Crude Fat %
Ash %
Crude Fiber %
Calcium %
Sodium %
Phosphorous %

INGREDIENTS

Fish meal, squid meal, krill meal, pea protein, spirulina, soybean meal, wheat flour, wheat gluten, soy lecithin, herring roe powder,
micro-algae, fish gelatin, yeast autolysate.

INSTRUCTION OF USE

Product Weigh the feed according to the dosage (6 parts feed + 4 parts water).

55.0
15.0
10.0
1.0
1.6
0.8
1.0

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
n-3 HUFA
DHA

EPA

OMEGA SPAWN F

Omega Spawn F
Supplementary feed for fish broodstock

ADM

Semi-moist feed

IU/kg
ppm
IU/kg
ppm
mg/g
mg/g
mg/g

Example: For 10.0 kg of final product: mix 6.0 kg of Omega Spawn F with 4 L of freshwater.

Essential to use 25 — 30 °C water.
Mix for 5 — 10 mins until you obtain a dough-like and homogenous product.

After mixing, leave it at room temperature for 30 — 60 minutes.

Feeding method
Adjust feed amounts (max. 2-3% of biomass) according to local conditions considering the maturation status.

PACKAGING
Buckets of 6.0 kg.

STORAGE CONDITIONS
Store in a dry and cool place (best at 4 °C, max. 20 °C).

Shelf life: 2 years.

DISTRIBUTOR

5.P. AQUATIC SCIENCE LTD

Saint Marina 7, 5288, Paralimni, Cyprus
Tel.: +357 23 724 400

Unlocking Nature. Enriching Life.
D, $Z 0090909090909

www.stavrasaquatic.com
info@stavrasaquatic.com

Stavass

750
2000
450
26.0
14.0
5.0

*Adjust feed amounts according to local conditions. For more information, contact your local ADM Aquaculture expert.

Not all products are available in all regions. BERN AQUA NV, an ADM brand, makes no representation or warranty, whether expressed or implied, as to the reliability, or completeness of the information. The uses and claims should be adapted to

comply with the current local/regional regulatory environment. This information does not imply any express recommendations for the cure, mitigation, treatment, or prevention of disease. GENERAL RELEASE - creation date : 04/2024 - V2





