

Omega Spawn F

Supplementary feed for fish broodstock

FEATURES

Omega Spawn F is a high quality supplementary maturation feed for fish broodstock. Containing top quality ingredients, Omega Spawn F can improve fecundity and egg quality. Omega Spawn F will help reducing biosecurity risk by replacing fresh seafood supplementation.

BENEFITS

- · Containing all necessary nutrients for broodstock.
- Preventing denaturation of essential nutrients.
- Highly attractive as it resembles fresh seafood supplementation.
- Quick and easy preparation: DIY concept.
- Convenient application.
- Easily formed in different shapes, such as worm shape.



COMPOSITION

Nutrient	Unit	Value	Nutrient	Unit	Value
Moisture	%	8.0	Vitamin A	IU/kg	25000
Crude Protein	%	55.0	Vitamin C	ppm	750
Crude Fat	%	15.0	Vitamin D3	IU/kg	2000
Ash	%	10.0	Vitamin E	ppm	450
Crude Fiber	%	1.0	n-3 HUFA	mg/g	26.0
Calcium	%	1.6	DHA	mg/g	14.0
Sodium	%	0.8	EPA	mg/g	5.0
Phosphorous	%	1.0			

INGREDIENTS

Fish meal, squid meal, krill meal, pea protein, spirulina, soybean meal, wheat flour, wheat gluten, soy lecithin, herring roe powder, micro-algae, fish gelatin, yeast autolysate.

INSTRUCTION OF USE

- Product Weigh the feed according to the dosage (6 parts feed + 4 parts water).
- Example: For 10.0 kg of final product: mix 6.0 kg of Omega Spawn F with 4 L of freshwater.
- Essential to use 25 30 °C water.
- Mix for 5 10 mins until you obtain a dough-like and homogenous product.
- After mixing, leave it at room temperature for 30 60 minutes.

Feeding method

Adjust feed amounts (max. 2-3% of biomass) according to local conditions considering the maturation status.

*Adjust feed amounts according to local conditions. For more information, contact your local ADM Aquaculture expert.

PACKAGING

Buckets of 6.0 kg.

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a dry and cool place (best at 4 $^{\circ}$ C, max. 20 $^{\circ}$ C). Shelf life: 2 years.

DISTRIBUTOR S.P. AQUATIC SCIENCE LTD Saint Marina 7, 5288, Paralimni, Cyprus Tel.: +357 23 724 400

www.stavrasaquatic.com info@stavrasaquatic.com

